
DATE ROUND DETAILS OPPONENT GROUND

Sat 27 Sep 1 L/O Camp'town Camden Tonkin
Sat 4 Oct 2 L/O Rand Petes Gold Tonkin
Sat 11 Oct 3 L/O University of NSW Alexandria
Sun 19 Oct 4 Day 1 Auburn Tonkin
Sun 26 Oct 4 Day 2 Auburn Tonkin
Sun 2 Nov 5 L/O Sydney Tonkin
Sun 9 Nov 6 Day 1 Strathfield Hudson 
Sun 16 Nov 6 Day 2 Strathfield Hudson 
Sat 22 Nov 7 L/O Rand Petes Green Kensington
Sun 30 Nov 8 L/O NW Sydney Gold Tonkin
Sat 6 Dec 9 L/O Warringah Mike Pawley
Sat 13 Dec 10 L/O Penrith Rance
Sat 20 Dec 11 L/O Sydney University Camperdown

Sat 10 Jan 12 Day 1 St.George Olds
Sat 17 Jan 12 Day 2 St.George Olds
Sat 24 Jan 13 Day 1 Hawkesbury Tonkin
Sat 31 Jan 13 Day 2 Hawkesbury Tonkin
Sun 8 Feb 14 L/O Mosman Tonkin
Sat 14 Feb 15 Day 1 NW Sydney Maroon Tonkin
Sat 21 Feb 15 Day 2 NW Sydney Maroon Tonkin
Sun 1 Mar 16 Day 1 Fairfield-Liverpool Tonkin
Sun 8 Mar 16 Day 2 Fairfield-Liverpool Tonkin
Sat 15 Mar Qual finals Day 1 TBA
Sun 16 Mar Qual finals Day 2 TBA
Sat 22 Mar Semi-finals Day 1 TBA
Sun 23 Mar Semi-finals Day 2 TBA
Sat 29 Mar Final Day 1 TBA
Sun 30 Mar Final Day 2 TBA
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